CONTRACT REF:

SD/801/7/001

SCHOOL:

Colonel Frank Seely School

BUS OPERATOR:

CT4N

BUS SERVICE NO: 601

[CAPACITY:

[29

ROUTE AM:|Bulcote, Old Main Road, Nottingham Road, A6097, Ton Lane, Lambley Road, Lowdham Grange,

The Green, Hill Syke, Lambley Road, Ton Lane, A6097, Epperstone Bypass, A6097 Moor Lane,
Bonner Lane, Park Road East, Colonel Frank Seely

ROUTE PM:|Route Reversed

MORNINGS

Bulcote Village

Lowdham Grange

Old Epperstone Road
Colonel Frank Seely school
AFTERNOONS

Colonel Frank Seely school
Old Epperstone Road
Lowdham Grange

Bulcote Village

NOTES

TIMETABLE

Depart

Arrive

Arrive
Depart

Arrive

08:00
08:05
08:08
08:24

15:20
15:25
15:44
15:47
15:52

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit

by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service
stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.




