CONTRACT REF:	SD/801/7/001		
SCHOOL:	Colonel Frank Seely School		
BUS OPERATOR:	CT4N		
BUS SERVICE NO:	601	CAPACITY:	29
The Green,	-	n Lane, A6097, Eppei	Lambley Road, Lowdham Grange, rstone Bypass, A6097 Moor Lane,

ROUTE PM: Route Reversed

## **TIMETABLE**

## MORNINGS

Bulcote Village Lowdham Grange Old Epperstone Road Colonel Frank Seely school	Depart Arrive	08:00 08:05 08:08 08:24
AFTERNOONS		
Colonel Frank Seely school	Arrive Depart	15:20 15:25
Old Epperstone Road Lowdham Grange Bulcote Village	Arrive	15:44 15:47 15:52

## **NOTES**

- 1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit by the Authority
- 2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.
- 3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.
- 4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.